Omnibus Poll

April 24 - 25, 2013

1. Guess current law interstate online purchases
If a customer lives in one state and makes an internet purchase from a store in a different state, what do you think the law currently is:

You

Gender Age Party ID Voter Registration
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ Democrat Independent Republican Registered Not registered
The customer pays
sales tax in the
state where they
receive the item 24% 21% 27% 25% 26% 24% 19% 25% 23% 23% 24% 20%
The customer pays
sales tax in the
state where the
item is sent from 15% 12% 17% 22% 15% 11% 13% 17% 14% 12% 15% 10%
The customer
does not pay sales
tax at all 44% 52% 36% 32% 40% 49% 53% 36% 45% 53% 45% 33%
Not sure 18% 15% 21% 21% 18% 16% 15% 22% 17% 12% 16% 37%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (1,000) (475) (525) (167) (308) (373) (152) (334) (416) (250) (939) (61)
Race Education
Total White Black Hispanic Less than high school High school Some college College grad Post grad
The customer pays
sales tax in the
state where they
receive the item 24% 24% 24% 24% 16% 22% 25% 28% 22%
The customer pays
sales tax in the
state where the
item is sent from 15% 12% 27% 17% 13% 13% 19% 11% 10%
The customer
does not pay sales
tax at all 44% 50% 24% 30% 24% 43% 42% 50% 53%
Not sure 18% 14% 25% 29% 47% 21% 14% 11% 15%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (1,000) (812) (98) (90) (29) (322) (369) (193) (87)
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2. What should current law be interstate online purchases
In this scenario, what do you think the law should be:

Gender Age Party ID Voter Registration

Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ Democrat Independent Republican Registered Not registered

The customer pays

sales tax in the

state where they

receive the item 22% 26% 18% 25% 23% 22% 16% 27% 20% 19% 23% 10%
The customer pays

sales tax in the

state where the

item is sent from 21% 17% 25% 26% 17% 19% 25% 23% 20% 20% 22% 11%
The customer

does not pay sales

tax at all 44% 48% 41% 30% 45% 50% 49% 33% 48% 55% 44% 46%
Not sure 13% 9% 16% 19% 14% 9% 10% 17% 13% 6% 11% 34%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (1,000) (475) (525) (167) (308) (373) (152) (334) (416) (250) (939) (61)
Race Education
Total White Black Hispanic Less than high school High school Some college College grad Post grad

The customer pays

sales tax in the

state where they

receive the item 22% 20% 22% 29% 3% 24% 20% 25% 27%
The customer pays

sales tax in the

state where the

item is sent from 21% 21% 26% 17% 26% 17% 27% 19% 12%
The customer

does not pay sales

tax at all 44% 48% 30% 37% 39% 47% 42% 43% 52%
Not sure 13% 10% 23% 16% 33% 12% 12% 13% 9%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

(Unweighted N) (1,000) (812) (98) (90) (29) (322) (369) (193) (87)
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3. interstate online purchases - how taxes collected
For interstate online purchases such as these, how do you think the relevant sales taxes should be collected:

Gender Age Party ID Voter Registration

Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ Democrat Independent Republican Registered Not registered

The customer is
charged any

relevant sales

taxes at the time of

sale, just like

buying something

in a store 39% 37% 41% 40% 38% 40% 37% 44% 36% 37% 40% 22%
The customer can

calculate any

relevant sales

taxes on items

bought online from

other states when

you submit their

tax return at the

end of the year 4% 6% 2% 5% 6% 2% 2% 5% 4% 2% 4% 6%
The customer

should not have to

pay sales tax at all

for items bought

online from other

states 46% 49% 43% 38% 43% 49% 52% 36% 49% 55% 46% 41%
Not sure 12% 8% 15% 17% 12% 10% 9% 15% 12% % 10% 31%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

(Unweighted N) (1,000) (475) (525) (167) (308) (373) (152) (334) (416) (250) (939) (61)
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Race Education

Total White Black Hispanic Less than high school High school Some college College grad Post grad

The customer is
charged any

relevant sales

taxes at the time of

sale, just like

buying something

in a store 39% 41% 36% 34% 26% 38% 40% 43% 40%
The customer can

calculate any

relevant sales

taxes on items

bought online from

other states when

you submit their

tax return at the

end of the year 4% 3% 1% 11% 3% 5% 2% 5% 3%
The customer

should not have to

pay sales tax at all

for items bought

online from other

states 46% 48% 40% 37% 26% 47% 46% 44% 51%
Not sure 12% 9% 23% 18% 45% 10% 12% 9% 6%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

(Unweighted N) (1,000) (812) (98) (90) (29) (322) (369) (193) (87)
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4. Federal minimum wage
Thinking about the federal minimum wage, roughly what do you think it should be?

Gender Age Party ID Voter Registration

Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ Democrat Independent Republican Registered Not registered
Less than $5.00/hr 0% 0% 1% 0% 0% 1% — 0% 0% 0% 0% 1%
$5.00/hr 1% 1% 1% 1% 0% 1% 1% 0% 1% 2% 1% 3%
$5.50/hr 0% 0% 0% - 0% — 0% . 0% 0% 0% -
$6.00/hr 1% 1% 1% 1% — 1% 1% 0% 1% 1% 1% —
$6.50/hr 0% 0% — — 0% — 1% — 0% — 0% —
$7.00/hr 3% 4% 2% 1% 6% 2% 0% 1% 2% 7% 3% 1%
$7.50/hr 6% 10% 3% 5% 6% 5% 10% 2% 8% 11% 7% 4%
$8.00/hr 7% 6% 8% 4% 5% 12% 4% 5% 4% 15% 7% 5%
$8.50/hr 4% 4% 5% 6% 5% 4% 2% 4% 5% 4% 5% -
$9.00/hr 10% 9% 12% 13% 9% 8% 13% 13% 10% 8% 10% 10%
$9.50/hr 4% 2% 5% 4% 4% 4% 3% 5% 3% 3% 2% 20%
$10.00/hr 18% 14% 22% 17% 17% 16% 23% 22% 16% 14% 18% 12%
$10.50/hr 3% 4% 3% 5% 4% 3% 2% 6% 2% 1% 4% 3%
$11.00/hr 3% 3% 3% 3% 2% 3% 6% 6% 1% 3% 3% 1%
$11.50/hr 0% 1% 0% — 0% 1% 1% 1% 0% — 0% -
$12.00/hr 6% 6% 5% 3% 4% 8% 6% 9% 5% 2% 6% 1%
$12.50/hr 2% 2% 2% 1% 2% 3% 3% 2% 3% 1% 2% 3%
$13.00/hr 1% 1% 1% 1% — 2% 2% 2% 1% 1% 1% -
$13.50/hr 1% 1% 1% 2% 1% 1% — 2% 0% — 1% —
$14.00/hr 1% 1% 1% 2% 1% 1% - 1% 1% - 1% 2%
$14.50/hr 0% 0% 0% 1% 0% 0% - 1% 0% — 0% 1%
$15.00/hr 5% 4% 6% 6% 6% 5% 3% 9% 4% 1% 5% 8%
More than $15/hr 3% 3% 3% 3% 4% 3% 3% 4% 4% 2% 3% 4%
There should be
no federal
minimum wage 13% 19% 7% 12% 17% 12% 12% 3% 19% 20% 13% 14%
Not sure 6% 5% 7% 8% 7% 5% 3% 4% 8% 5% 6% 6%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

(Unweighted N) (1,000) (475) (525) (167) (308) (873) (152) (334) (416) (250) (939) (61)
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Race Education

Total White Black Hispanic Less than high school High school Some college College grad Post grad
Less than $5.00/hr 0% 0% 1% 1% 2% - 1% 1% -
$5.00/hr 1% 1% - - - 1% 1% 2% —
$5.50/hr 0% 0% — — — 0% - - —
$6.00/hr 1% 1% - - 5% 1% — 1% —
$6.50/hr 0% 0% - - - - 0% — 1%
$7.00/hr 3% 2% 1% 6% — 4% 1% 4% 4%
$7.50/hr 6% 8% 2% 2% 11% 7% 5% 6% 8%
$8.00/hr 7% 8% 5% 3% 7% 7% 7% 8% 7%
$8.50/hr 4% 5% 6% 2% 5% 3% 5% 8% 1%
$9.00/hr 10% 10% 12% 11% 5% 13% 10% 8% 5%
$9.50/hr 4% 2% 1% 11% 9% 4% 4% 2% 2%
$10.00/hr 18% 17% 20% 18% 16% 21% 16% 14% 18%
$10.50/hr 3% 3% 5% 5% 5% 3% 4% 3% 1%
$11.00/hr 3% 3% 3% 4% - 4% 3% 3% 1%
$11.50/hr 0% 0% - 1% 2% - 0% 1% 1%
$12.00/hr 6% 6% 5% 4% — 6% 6% 4% 7%
$12.50/hr 2% 2% 2% 2% - 1% 3% 2% 3%
$13.00/hr 1% 1% 1% 1% — 1% 1% 3% 2%
$13.50/hr 1% 0% 4% - - 1% 1% 1% —
$14.00/hr 1% 1% 2% 1% - 0% 1% 1% 2%
$14.50/hr 0% 0% 2% 1% — — 1% 1% —
$15.00/hr 5% 5% 10% 3% 7% 5% 5% 4% 3%
More than $15/hr 3% 3% 4% 3% - 3% 3% 5% 3%
There should be
no federal
minimum wage 13% 15% 4% 15% 12% 10% 14% 15% 26%
Not sure 6% 5% 10% 5% 14% 4% 7% 6% 4%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (1,000) (812) (98) (90) (29) (322) (369) (193) (87)




